
ULAB CLC 

Meeting Schedule 2021 – 2023 

 

All meetings will be held from 7.00pm – 9.00pm at the Chunxing Corporation office at 213B Princes 

Drive, Morwell unless otherwise advised. 

 

2021 

 

Wednesday 21 April 

Wednesday 23 June 

Wednesday 25 August 

Wednesday 27 October 

December – Final meeting for the year TBC 

 

2022 

 

Wednesday 23 February 

Wednesday 27 April 

Wednesday 22 June 

Wednesday 24 August 

Wednesday 26 October 

December – Final meeting for the year TBC 
 

2023 

 

Wednesday 22 February 

Wednesday 26 April 

Wednesday 28 June 

Wednesday 23 August 

Wednesday 25 October 

December – Final meeting for the year and end of term TBC 

 


